FEATURES
• Transfers Data from
Legacy Media to
More Reliable
Modern Media
• Data Remains
Supportable after
Original Media

returned to you and a flat $750 inspection/
setup/processing fee will be charged.
Ordering Information
Model Number
CS07-LMRS-x where x is one of the following output
formats:
0 = Hard copy
1 = 9-track, 800 BPI magnetic tape
3 = 9-track, 1600 BPI magnetic tape
5 = 5 1/4" floppy disk
6 = 8" floppy disk
7 = 1/4" cartridge tape (requires MPX
3.6.0 or later)
8 = 8 mm cartridge tape (Exabyte)
9 = 3 1/2" floppy disk
B = 9-track, 6250 BPI tape
C = CD ROM
D = 4 mm DAT
V = DVD ROM
Y = Other (additional charges may
apply)
Price